:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6519100

May 25, 2023 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 203,721 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 20696 - 0.013111673 ETH®
23.69 USD

2 20697 - 0.013163492 ETH®
23.79 USD

3 20698 - 0.047006135 ETH®
84.95 USD

4 20699 - 0.013102223 ETH®
23.67 USD

S 20700 - 0.013148398 ETH®
23.76 USD

6 20701 - 0.013085915 ETH®
23.64 USD

7 20702 - 0.046932906 ETH®
84.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6519100
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/203721
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20696
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20697
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20698
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20699
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20700
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20701
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20702

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

20710

20711

Validator Id

392512

Amount

- 0.013111558
23.69 USD

- 0.013050109
23.58 USD

- 0.013016445
23.52 USD

- 0.013055754
23.59 USD

- 0.013118153
23.70 USD

- 0.013133245
23.73 USD

- 0.013077290
23.63 USD

- 0.013103010
23.68 USD

- 0.013090345
23.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.034017588
61.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20703
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20704
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20705
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20706
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20707
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20708
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20709
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20710
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/20711
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/392512

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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